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1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Lord’s Supper Seniors’
11:00am Morning Out 9:30am
AA 8:00pm
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
W.M.U. Council Mtg 9:30am Seniors’
No C.A.R.E. 10:00am Morning Out
Luncheon 12:00pm
Deacon Meeting AA 8:00pm
3:00pm
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Vision Articles Due 9:30am Seniors’ Men’s Breakfast
Children’s Council Morning Out 8:00am
Meeting AA 8:00pm
Standing Rock Interest Youth Ice Skating
Meeting 12:00pm
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Men’s Day 11:00am CYM Parent Meeting Fun With Games—
Youth Council Meeting 5:30pm 9305‘”_’ Seniors’ Children 1:30pm
12:00pm Business Meeting Morning Out
6:30pm AA 8:00pm
29 30 31
Church Council Mtg G.U.E.S.T. at G.P.B.C.
12:00pm (through 2/6)

January Birthdays:

Dot Elder

Chris Hutson
Katherine Hall
Tim Owens
Lester Jenkins
Ronnie Lewis
Tommy Willard
Devon Willard
Janis West
Melissa Jacobson
Lorraine Brooks
Kortney Thompson
Jennifer Cannon
Tyler McCloud
Alice Oldfield
Jeannie Fitzgerald
John Oldfield

Ted Fisher
Raquel Sheffield
Charles West
Howard Warren

1/3
1/3
1/4
1/5
1/6
1/6
1/8
1/9
M7
117
119
1/22
1/23
1/25
1/25
1/25
1/26
1127
1/28
1/29
1/30



