Sunday Schedule

Sunday School (All Ages)- 9:40am Worship Service- 11:00am C.A.R.E. Ministry—2:00pm

5:30pm: Teens Living For Christ 6:30pm: Children's Bible Study & Choir 6:30pm: Prayer Meeting & Bible Study 7:30pm: Choir Practice

Wednesday Schedule

<i>l</i> Lord's Supper 11:00am	2	3	4	5	6 Seniors' Morning Out 9:30am AA 8:00pm	7
No C.A.R.E. Luncheon 12:00pm Deacon Meeting 3:00pm	9 W.M.U. Council Mtg 10:00am	10	11	12	9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm	14
Children's Council Meeting Standing Rock Interest Meeting 12:00pm	16 Vision Articles Due	17	18	19	9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm Youth Ice Skating	21 Men's Breakfast 8:00am
22 Men's Day 11:00am Youth Council Meeting 12:00pm	23	24	25 CYM Parent Meeting 5:30pm Business Meeting 6:30pm	26	9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm	28 Fun With Games— Children 1:30pm
29 Church Council Mtg 12:00pm	30 G.U.E.S.T. at G.P.B.C. (through 2/6)	31				

January Birthdays:

Dot Elder	1/3
Chris Hutson	1/3
Katherine Hall	1/4
Tim Owens	1/5
Lester Jenkins	1/6
Ronnie Lewis	1/6
Tommy Willard	1/8
Devon Willard	1/9
Janis West	1/17
Melissa Jacobson	1/17
Lorraine Brooks	1/19
Kortney Thompson	1/22
Jennifer Cannon	1/23
Tyler McCloud	1/2
Alice Oldfield	1/2
Jeannie Fitzgerald	1/2
John Oldfield	1/26
Ted Fisher	1/27
Raquel Sheffield	1/28
Charles West	1/29
Howard Warren	1/30